
(Boys Selects Hockey)    03 South  (4) at 03 West  (5) (OT)
Minnesota Selects Festival,  Sunday, April 7, 2013

St. Cloud MAC and SCSU NHEC
St. Cloud, Minnesota 

Arena: SCSU-Practice Rink  Time: 7:49AM - 8:59AM

Official Scorer:  Chris Culmone  Game Number: Boys 31
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03 West 
Anthony Greniuk  Coaches

 Starters
30 Grayson Wong    G
15 Aaron Tollas    D
16 Andrew Chevalier    D
03 Zachary Miller    F
05 Blake Johnson    F
11 Alex Cole    F

03 South 
Joe Norlin

 Starters
01 Hunter Leinen    G
03 Isaiah Norlin    D
12 Joe Gerebi    D
06 Alexander Bump    F
08 Jared Jensen    F
16 Zachary Sellman    F

 Alternates  Alternates
01 Quentin Sigurdson    G
02 Gage Ableiter    D
04 Ryan Koltes    D
06 Andrew Carls    D
07 Henry Nelson    F
08 Ben Miller    F
09 Joseph Greniuk    D
10 Connor Kurth    F
12 Jonathon Halstrom    D
14 Josiah Gronholz    F
17 Alex Hauck    F

02 Wyatt Wurst    F
04 Logan Dosan    F
05 Carter Lansdale    F
07 Jackson Borst    F
09 Kameron Langefels    F
10 Louis Bodem    F
11 Mason Johnson    F
14 Zachary Seltun    F
15 Charles Wedes    F
17 Chase  Beacom    F
30 Trevor Boschee    G

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

03W

03S

 Shots on Goal

03W

03S

2 5 1

5 4 2

8 5 2

9 10 3

 8

 11

 15

 22

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

03W

03S

 12 

 7 

 2 

 2 

 7 

 7 

 2 

 2 

 3 

 2 

 1 

 0 

 22 

 16 

 5 

 4 

 Penalties  Power Plays

03W

03S

 5 10:00 2 2:20  1  0  0 

 2 4:00 5 5:42  1  0  0 

03W- 30 Grayson Wong  

03W- 01 Quentin Sigurdson  

03S- 01 Hunter Leinen  

03S- 30 Trevor Boschee  

1 20:00 7 5  7  5

2 27:24 7 5 2 2  9  7

1 20:00 12 10  12  10

2 27:24 7 5 3 2  10  7

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature

(Ref) Chris Loken

(Ref) Eric Knutsen

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  03W 08 Ben Miller   7:24  Per OT

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

03W 09 Joseph Greniuk Tripping (2) 1 1:53

1 2:14 03S PP 02 Wyatt Wurst 07 Jackson Borst

1 3:01 03S ES 17 Chase  Beacom 07 Jackson Borst

1 3:21 03W ES 11 Alex Cole 07 Henry Nelson

03W 09 Joseph Greniuk Tripping (2) 1 5:21

03S 04 Logan Dosan Holding (2) 1 6:11

03S 06 Alexander Bump Checking (2) 1 11:06

1 12:36 03W PP 12 Jonathon Halstrom 17 Alex Hauck 14 Josiah Gronholz

03W 09 Joseph Greniuk Holding (2) 1 13:10

03W 16 Andrew Chevalier Tripping (2) 1 16:05

03W 05 Blake Johnson Tripping (2) 1 16:36

2 1:11 03S ES 14 Zachary Seltun 02 Wyatt Wurst

2 4:25 03W ES 06 Andrew Carls 09 Joseph Greniuk

2 5:10 03W ES 05 Blake Johnson 09 Joseph Greniuk

2 5:58 03S ES 07 Jackson Borst 14 Zachary Seltun 02 Wyatt Wurst

OT 7:24 03W ES 08 Ben Miller

 End of Game


